

Graha Patokpur road to Khavira Mahadev
Gola (Santoshgarhi) to Khavira.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MM 6759 (RD B)

E. E ROAD

(RD)

DIVISION

STOYA

A. E ROAD

(W)

SUB-DIVISION

Potokpur

Measurement Book

3284

Page 50
Page 50

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction					
of Road from					
Gaya Fatehpur					
Road to Khaura					
Mahadali Pota					
(Santosh Manjhi)					
to Khaura.					
Under MMGSY NDB					
Agency, Gaya Bypass					
Private Limited					
At - Gaya M. Coast Pota.					
Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No - 16/MMGSY/NDB/					
2023-2024					
Date of Commencement - 14.11.2023					
Date of Completion - 13.11.2024					
Date of Measurement.					
(1) Pricing and					
fixing of working					
benchmarks					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Gaya Fatehpur road to Khaira Mahodali Tol. (Santosh manjhi)					
Under MHBsy NDB					
Agency - Gaya Biscuit Private Limited					
At Gaya M. Corp. Tol.					
Dist - Gaya					
Agreement No. 16/MHBsy/NDB					
2023-24					

Date of Commencement - 14.11.2023
 Date of Completion - 13.11.24

Up to date measurement

- (1) Providing laying spreading and compacting W.B.M. Gr III - do do

change D to 285m	1 x 15.0 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 7.65m ³
	9 x 30.0 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 75.94m ³
285	1 x 15.0 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 4.22m ³
to 330	1 x 30.0 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 8.44m ³
	<u>C.O = 96.05m³</u>

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and fixing bearing Benchmark do do Pillar.					
1.0 nos by vide ms Page (8)					
@ ₹ 4175.39 / No ₹ 4175 = 00					
(2) Providing and fixing reference pillar do do					
2.0 nos & by vide ms Page (8)					
@ ₹ 1925.15 / No ₹ 3850 = 00					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land do do					
0.375 Hec & by vide ms Page (8)					
@ ₹ 72639.95 / Hec ₹ 27240 = 00					
(4) Excavations for road crown in Soil with hydraulic excavator do do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 22 P/v of layout not applied thermo Plastic comp. do					
7.0 m ³ 8 th rmb page (20/15)					
@ ₹ 777.88/m ² — ₹ 5445.00					
(26) 24 E/w in excavations for foundation of Structure do do					
46.98 m ³ 8 th rmb page no (11/10)					
@ ₹ 382.28/m ³ — ₹ 18006.00					
(27) 25 Plv P/c M/S in levelling course on open foundation					
8.535 m ³ — do — do — 8.535 8 th rmb page (11/11)					
@ ₹ 5730.46/m ³ — ₹ 48909.00					
(28) 26 Plv P/c M/S in Sub Structure. — do — do —					
40.32 m ³ 8 th rmb page (11/12)					
@ ₹ 6683.58/m ³ — ₹ 269482.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29)/27	Foundation & laying RCC pipe 1103				
	for Culvert on first class of PCC M10 material in single d. 600mm				
22.50M	Qty mtr Page (11)				
@	₹ 3184.43/m				₹ 71649.00
(30)/33	Foundation & laying of reinforced concrete concrete bed 200mm				
	do do				
2.00M	Qty vide mtr Page (12)				
@	₹ 10714.88/m				₹ 21430.00
					₹ 4295099.00
Add G.S.T @ 2.8%					₹ 742518.00
Add L.C.S @ 1%					₹ 41251.00
Add Seigniorage fee					₹ 80120.00
					₹ 4988988.00
Less 10% balance P.A.					₹ 498899.00
Agg Agg					₹ 4490089.00
					₹ 4490089.00
Total previous bill pay					₹ 2833448.00
	Net				₹ 1656641.00

09/10/24
JE